ESCOLA de ARTE

SUPERIOR

de DESENO

RAMON FALCON - LUGO

Des.Int.2a

15:00
16:00

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

Arias Pérez, Nilo

OPT Técnicas de Expresion Grafica

19

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

20:00
21:00
Lectivas: 28
Total 28 Profesores Materias

2 01_DEBART (Arias Pérez, Nilo) DIO2OPTTECEX (OPT Técnicas de Expresion Graf)
3 01_DI (Orosa Paz, Francisco Javier)
2 01_FOL (Franco Vazquez, Ana)
2 01_HI (Diaz Lépez, Juan)
3 02_DI (Rodriguez Gonzalez, Marta)
2 CASTRO (Castro Dapena, Ana Luisa)
4 FDZ AND (Fernandez Fernandez, Andrea)
6 FERRMAZON (Ferreiro-Mazén Sudrez, Pablo)
4 VALLE (Valle Legido, Eva)






